HDC Councillor Expenditure 2022/23

21129
22825
23639
24491
25034
25037
30489
30828
30830
32216
32217
32488
32688
32689
32690
32990
33071
33073
33246
33250
33361
33565
33566
33567
33879
34561

Richard Tuplin
Thomas Sanderson
Eric Butler
Douglas Dew
Stephen Criswell
Jonathan Gray
Richard West
Patricia Jordan
Lawrence Mcguire
Barry Chapman
Darren Tysoe
Graham Bull
Patrick Kadewere
Ryan Fuller
Derek Giles

John Morris
Gillian Holmes
Peter Baker
Sarah Conboy
Angela Dickinson
lan Gardener
Timothy Alban
David Mead

John Palmer
Sandra Giles

Barry Banks

Basic Allowance -

£508.49
£4,728.96
£4,728.96
£4,728.96
£4,728.96
£4,728.96
£4,728.96
£4,728.96
£508.49
£508.49
£508.49
£508.49
£4,728.96
£508.49
£508.49
£508.49
£1,050.96
£262.50
£4,728.96
£508.49
£4,728.96
£4,728.96
£508.49
£508.49
£508.49
£4,728.96

Care Allowance

Chair Special
Responsibility
Allowance

£0.00
£713.12

£313.97
£2,543.19
£713.12

£633.23
£313.97

£0.00

£0.00

£5,776.29

Development
Combined Management
Authority SRA SRA

£70.00
£1,441.49
£637.00
£925.62 £567.00
£567.00
£70.00
£157.66 £0.00
£850.00
£4,441.94 £70.00
£637.00

Executive SRA

£10,184.91

£948.39

£0.00
£0.00

£1,592.80

£12,983.40

£94.94

Expenses
Reimbursement

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£502.78
£0.00
£4.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Mileage NT / Vice Chair
Casual Mileage  Special Resp
Scheme Allowance
£31.50
£73.35
£158.28
£105.30
£0.00
£75.15
£127.80
£297.00
£158.28

Totals

£609.99

£16,428.71

£5,524.24
£7,040.00
£5,677.35
£4,728.96
£5,042.93
£7,839.15
£1,221.61
£508.49
£1,211.72
£980.12
£4,728.96
£3,026.44
£508.49
£508.49
£1,050.96
£262.50

£22,854.88

£508.49
£5,666.96
£4,887.24
£508.49
£603.43
£508.49

£10,505.25



34563
34564
34565
34566
34567
34568
34569
34571
34572
34573
34574
34575
34576
34577
34578
34579
34580
34583
34586
34926
35075
50183
50185
50186
50187
50229
50319
50480
50481
50482
50483

Lewis Besley
Margaret Beuttell
Shaun Burton
Simon Bywater
Jeffrey Clarke
Justin Cooper-Marsh
Stephen Corney
Philip Gaskin
Michael Grice
Kevin Gulson
Michael Humphrey
David Keane
Colin Maslen
Jonathan Neish
Keith Prentice
Sally Smith
Douglas Terry
Samuel Wakeford
Hamish Masson
Sarah Wilson
Adam Roberts
Michael Haines
Marion Kadewere
Craig Smith
Rianna D'Souza
Benjamin Pitt
Mike Shellens
Sally Ann Howell
Roger Brereton
Graham Welton

Nicholas Wells

£508.49
£4,728.96
£508.49
£4,728.96
£4,728.96
£508.49
£4,728.96
£508.49
£508.49
£4,728.96
£508.49
£4,728.96
£508.49
£4,728.96
£508.49
£508.49
£4,728.96
£4,728.96
£508.49
£508.49
£508.49
£508.49
£4,728.96
£508.49
£508.49
£4,728.96
£508.49
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18

£70.00

£70.00

£633.23 £925.62 £525.00

£567.00

£70.00

£70.00

£177.96 £567.00

£0.00

£70.00

£637.00

£70.00

£567.00

£2,543.19

-£379.35

£948.39

£948.39

£1,856.52

£948.39

£6,584.52

£6,584.52

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2.90
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£106.00

£398.70
£23.40 £0.00
£92.70 £237.74
£0.00
£78.49
£237.74
£110.70
£0.00
£78.49
£49.05
£289.80 £1,282.10
£318.15
£81.00
£29.70

£578.49
£4,748.31
£578.49
£5,703.65
£5,059.40
£508.49
£6,812.81
£586.98
£508.49
£5,533.70
£578.49
£5,677.35
£578.49
£7,441.14
£1,456.88
£578.49

£4,728.96

£11,950.48

£508.49
£508.49
£656.98
£557.54
£4,728.96
£508.49
£508.49

£11,313.48

£508.49
£5,805.08
£5,118.33
£4,314.18
£6,912.07



50484
50485
50486
50487
50488
50489
50490
50491
50492
50493
50494
50495
50496
50497
50498
50500
50501
50502
50503
50506
50507
50508
50510
50511
50512

Michael Burke
Joanna Harvey
Ross Martin
Catherine Gleadow
Ann Blackwell

Lara Davenport-Ray
Shariga Mokbul
Julie Kerr

Simone Taylor
Stephen Ferguson
David Shaw

lan Taylor

Deborah Mickelburgh
Nathan Hunt
Martin Hassall
Stephen McAdam
Marcus Pickering
Adela Costello
Richard Slade
Charlotte Lowe
Andrew Jennings
Stephen Cawley
Brett Mickelburgh
Clare Tevlin

Paul Hodgson

Sum:

£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£247,079.48

£3,443.81
£5,129.13

£47.50 £567.00
£5,129.13
£5,776.29

£823.90

£567.00

£567.00

£112.00

£567.00

£47.50 £33,661.67 £9,744.19 £8,281.00

£6,584.52

£6,584.52
£6,584.52

£6,5684.52

£6,584.52

£76,218.42

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£7.60
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£623.28

£256.95

£130.50

£85.95

£90.00

£23.85

£52.20

£2,742.75

£635.77

£635.77

£1,925.71

£1,282.10

£1,430.09

£1,925.71

£10,066.27

£7,933.94
£4,868.95
£4,233.18
£9,362.31
£4,868.95
£11,439.80
£6,158.89
£9,362.31
£10,948.20
£10,817.70
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£10,009.47
£5,515.28
£11,727.55
£6,230.27
£4,323.18
£4,257.03
£4,800.18
£4,397.38
£4,233.18
£4,233.18
£10,817.70
£6,725.89
£4,233.18

£388,464.56



	Report 1

