HDC Councillor Expenditure 2022/23

		Basic Allowance -	Care Allowance	Chair Special Responsibility Allowance	Combined Authority SRA	Development Management SRA	Executive SRA	Expenses Reimbursement	Mileage NT / Casual Mileage Scheme	Vice Chair Special Resp Allowance	Totals
21129	Richard Tuplin	£508.49				£70.00		£0.00	£31.50		£609.99
22825	Thomas Sanderson	£4,728.96			£1,441.49		£10,184.91	£0.00	£73.35		£16,428.71
23639	Eric Butler	£4,728.96		£0.00		£637.00		£0.00		£158.28	£5,524.24
24491	Douglas Dew	£4,728.96		£713.12	£925.62	£567.00		£0.00	£105.30		£7,040.00
25034	Stephen Criswell	£4,728.96					£948.39	£0.00			£5,677.35
25037	Jonathan Gray	£4,728.96						£0.00			£4,728.96
30489	Richard West	£4,728.96		£313.97				£0.00			£5,042.93
30828	Patricia Jordan	£4,728.96		£2,543.19		£567.00		£0.00			£7,839.15
30830	Lawrence Mcguire	£508.49		£713.12				£0.00			£1,221.61
32216	Barry Chapman	£508.49						£0.00			£508.49
32217	Darren Tysoe	£508.49		£633.23		£70.00	£0.00	£0.00			£1,211.72
32488	Graham Bull	£508.49		£313.97	£157.66	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00		£0.00	£980.12
32688	Patrick Kadewere	£4,728.96						£0.00			£4,728.96
32689	Ryan Fuller	£508.49			£850.00		£1,592.80	£0.00	£75.15		£3,026.44
32690	Derek Giles	£508.49						£0.00			£508.49
32990	John Morris	£508.49						£0.00			£508.49
33071	Gillian Holmes	£1,050.96						£0.00			£1,050.96
33073	Peter Baker	£262.50						£0.00			£262.50
33246	Sarah Conboy	£4,728.96			£4,441.94	£70.00	£12,983.40	£502.78	£127.80		£22,854.88
33250	Angela Dickinson	£508.49		£0.00				£0.00			£508.49
33361	Ian Gardener	£4,728.96				£637.00		£4.00	£297.00		£5,666.96
33565	Timothy Alban	£4,728.96		£0.00				£0.00		£158.28	£4,887.24
33566	David Mead	£508.49						£0.00			£508.49
33567	John Palmer	£508.49					£94.94	£0.00			£603.43
33879	Sandra Giles	£508.49						£0.00			£508.49
34561	Barry Banks	£4,728.96		£5,776.29				£0.00			£10,505.25

34563	Lewis Besley	£508.49			£70.00		£0.00			£578.49
34564	Margaret Beuttell	£4,728.96				-£379.35	£0.00	£398.70		£4,748.31
34565	Shaun Burton	£508.49			£70.00		£0.00			£578.49
34566	Simon Bywater	£4,728.96				£948.39	£2.90	£23.40	£0.00	£5,703.65
34567	Jeffrey Clarke	£4,728.96					£0.00	£92.70	£237.74	£5,059.40
34568	Justin Cooper-Marsh	£508.49					£0.00			£508.49
34569	Stephen Corney	£4,728.96	£633.23	£925.62	£525.00		£0.00		£0.00	£6,812.81
34571	Philip Gaskin	£508.49					£0.00		£78.49	£586.98
34572	Michael Grice	£508.49					£0.00			£508.49
34573	Kevin Gulson	£4,728.96			£567.00		£0.00		£237.74	£5,533.70
34574	Michael Humphrey	£508.49			£70.00		£0.00			£578.49
34575	David Keane	£4,728.96				£948.39	£0.00			£5,677.35
34576	Colin Maslen	£508.49			£70.00		£0.00			£578.49
34577	Jonathan Neish	£4,728.96		£177.96	£567.00	£1,856.52	£0.00	£110.70		£7,441.14
34578	Keith Prentice	£508.49			£0.00	£948.39	£0.00		£0.00	£1,456.88
34579	Sally Smith	£508.49			£70.00		£0.00			£578.49
34580	Douglas Terry	£4,728.96					£0.00			£4,728.96
34583	Samuel Wakeford	£4,728.96			£637.00	£6,584.52	£0.00			£11,950.48
34586	Hamish Masson	£508.49					£0.00			£508.49
34926	Sarah Wilson	£508.49					£0.00			£508.49
35075	Adam Roberts	£508.49			£70.00		£0.00		£78.49	£656.98
50183	Michael Haines	£508.49					£0.00	£49.05		£557.54
50185	Marion Kadewere	£4,728.96					£0.00			£4,728.96
50186	Craig Smith	£508.49					£0.00			£508.49
50187	Rianna D'Souza	£508.49					£0.00			£508.49
50229	Benjamin Pitt	£4,728.96				£6,584.52	£0.00			£11,313.48
50319	Mike Shellens	£508.49					£0.00			£508.49
50480	Sally Ann Howell	£4,233.18					£0.00	£289.80	£1,282.10	£5,805.08
50481	Roger Brereton	£4,233.18			£567.00		£0.00	£318.15		£5,118.33
50482	Graham Welton	£4,233.18					£0.00	£81.00		£4,314.18
50483	Nicholas Wells	£4,233.18	£2,543.19				£106.00	£29.70		£6,912.07

50484	Michael Burke	£4,233.18		£3,443.81				£0.00	£256.95		£7,933.94
50485	Joanna Harvey	£4,233.18						£0.00		£635.77	£4,868.95
50486	Ross Martin	£4,233.18						£0.00			£4,233.18
50487	Catherine Gleadow	£4,233.18		£5,129.13				£0.00			£9,362.31
50488	Ann Blackwell	£4,233.18						£0.00		£635.77	£4,868.95
50489	Lara Davenport-Ray	£4,233.18	£47.50			£567.00	£6,584.52	£7.60			£11,439.80
50490	Shariqa Mokbul	£4,233.18						£0.00		£1,925.71	£6,158.89
50491	Julie Kerr	£4,233.18		£5,129.13				£0.00			£9,362.31
50492	Simone Taylor	£4,233.18					£6,584.52	£0.00	£130.50		£10,948.20
50493	Stephen Ferguson	£4,233.18					£6,584.52	£0.00			£10,817.70
50494	David Shaw	£4,233.18						£0.00			£4,233.18
50495	lan Taylor	£4,233.18						£0.00			£4,233.18
50496	Deborah Mickelburgh	£4,233.18		£5,776.29				£0.00			£10,009.47
50497	Nathan Hunt	£4,233.18						£0.00		£1,282.10	£5,515.28
50498	Martin Hassall	£4,233.18			£823.90		£6,584.52	£0.00	£85.95		£11,727.55
50500	Stephen McAdam	£4,233.18				£567.00		£0.00		£1,430.09	£6,230.27
50501	Marcus Pickering	£4,233.18						£0.00	£90.00		£4,323.18
50502	Adela Costello	£4,233.18						£0.00	£23.85		£4,257.03
50503	Richard Slade	£4,233.18				£567.00		£0.00			£4,800.18
50506	Charlotte Lowe	£4,233.18				£112.00		£0.00	£52.20		£4,397.38
50507	Andrew Jennings	£4,233.18						£0.00			£4,233.18
50508	Stephen Cawley	£4,233.18						£0.00			£4,233.18
50510	Brett Mickelburgh	£4,233.18					£6,584.52	£0.00			£10,817.70
50511	Clare Tevlin	£4,233.18				£567.00		£0.00		£1,925.71	£6,725.89
50512	Paul Hodgson	£4,233.18						£0.00			£4,233.18
	Sum:	£247,079.48	£47.50	£33,661.67	£9,744.19	£8,281.00	£76,218.42	£623.28	£2,742.75	£10,066.27	£388,464.56